
Scottish Learning Disability Week is a week 
that celebrates the lives and talents of people 
with learning disabilities in Scotland

During Scottish Learning Disability 
Week people do activities and have 
events as a way of celebrating

Scottish Learning Disability Week will happen 
from Monday 1 to Sunday 7 May 2023

What is the theme? 

The Scottish Learning Disability Week 
2023 theme is Lead to Change

About Scottish Learning 
Disability Week 2023

Made with the help of 
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We want to use Scottish Learning Disability 
Week 2023 to raise awareness about how 
people with learning disabilities are leaders

There are lots of way that you can be a leader

You can be a leader in your own life

You can be a leader of a group

You can be a leader of an organisation
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You can be a leader in your community

You can be a leader in your support

You can be a leader in sports

You can lead to change
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What do leaders do?

Leaders are people who challenge the 
way things have always been done

Leaders are people who motivate 
others to do things

Leaders are people who help others succeed

Leaders help other people who are 
trying to become a leader

Leadership is a skill you can learn
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How can you get involved in Scottish 
Learning Disability Week?

Take the lead and organise a 
Leadership Conversation Cafe. There 
is more information on page 17

Talk about your leadership journey

Tell us about the leaders for change that you know

Take part in the online workshops using the 
internet during Scottish Learning Disability Week

Learn, ask questions and have fun

5



Where can I find more information?

You can find more information on our website 
at www.scld.org.uk/learning-disability-week

You can use our social media channels

Facebook – @ScotCommission

Twitter – @SCLDNews

Instagram – @scldnews

Vimeo – https://vimeo.com/scldnews

You can email us with any questions

admin@scld.co.uk

You can phone us on 0141 248 3733
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